
Maintenance program for vehicles with petrol engines ACURA RDX 2014.

Performed based on mileage or time, whichever comes first.

months 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120 132
Operations

thousand km 15 thirty 45 60 75 90 105 120 135 150 165

Engine oil (without removing the engine protection)

Oil filter (without removing the engine protection)

Air filter
Cabin ventilation filter
Valve clearance adjustment
Fuel filter (gasoline engine)
Timing belt
Spark plug:
Drive belts (petrol engine)
Checking the engine idling speed
Coolant (gasoline engine)
Transmission fluid:
Front differential (transfer case) fluid

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

NS
NS

Z NS Z NS Z NS Z NS Z NS
Z NS Z NS Z NS Z NS Z NS

P P P
Z

Z
iridium NS

NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS Z NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

NS
After 200,000 km. or 10 years, then every 100,000 km. or every 5 years.

ATF-DW1
HGO-3

DPS-F II

Z Z Z
Z Z Z

Rear differential fluid
Brake fluid

Z Z
Genuine Ultra Brake Fluid DOT 4

HDS / MVCI

Z Z Z
Reading parameters and error codes with
Check the condition of the wiper blades
Check the condition of the front and rear brakes. mechanisms accordingShop Manual
Check the functionality of the parking brake
Check the condition of the battery and battery terminals

Check headlight level
Check the operation of lighting devices

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

Check the condition of the wheels and the pressure in the tires, including the spare wheel NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
Check the vehicle in motion (noise, stability, operation of indicators and indicators on the 
dashboard) NS

NS

NS

NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

Check the condition and levels of working fluids NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
Check the condition of the ball joints of the steering rods, steering gear and 
protective covers NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

Check the condition of the hinges and door locks C
NS

C C C C C C C C C C
Check the condition and performance of the power windows NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
Visual inspection of the condition of the air conditioner radiator and the cooling system 
radiator NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

Check the condition of the suspension parts

Check the condition of the protective covers of the drive shafts

Check the condition of the brake hoses and pipes (including the ABS system)
Check the condition of the exhaust system

NS
NS
NS
NS
R
NS

NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

Rearrangement of wheels

Check the condition of the fuel lines and connections
R R R R R R R R R R
NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

Recommended cost per hour *, rub. (incl. VAT)
LF

3530
2,3

6694
2,3

20 328
6

6694
2,3

3530
2,3

29 426
6.5

3530
2,3

29158
6.9

18,078
5.7

6694
2,3

3530
2,3

Recommended works
Check, adjustment of wheel alignment angles
Cleaning, lubricating the brake caliper guides
Replacing the air filter
Replacing the cabin filter

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

X

X
X

X X X X X
X X X X X

LF
Recommended cost per hour *, rub. (incl. VAT)

1.1
3,164

1.7
500

1.1
3,164

1.7
500

1.1
3,164

1.7
500

1.1
3,164

1.7
500

1.1
3,164

1.7
500

1.1
3,164

NS - check, if necessary, change grease or adjust.

Z - replacement R - adjustment

C - grease

When replacing the timing belt, it is necessary to inspect the water pump, rollers, oil seals.Coolant 
changes for the first time in 200000km or 10 years further through
100000km or 5 years... - 8.0 l.
The spark plugs must be checked every MOT.Engine oil Fully 
synthetic (5W-30) - 4.5 liters.Automatic transmission oil ATF-
DW1 - 3.5LOil in the dispensing unit Hypoid gear oil HGO-3 - 
0.5 l.Rear Differential Oil DPS-F II - 1.5LBrake fluid Genuine 
Ultra Brake DOT 4 - 1 liter.

Brake fluid is changing every 3 years or after 45,000 km, whichever comes first.

* The cost of spares indicated in this Maintenance Program is for informational purposes only, is recommended and may differ from the cost set by ACURA authorized dealers and HONDA / ACURA authorized service 
stations, both upward and downward.
To clarify the final cost of spares, please contact your nearest authorized ACURA dealer or HONDA / ACURA authorized service stations. This information is not a public offer (Article 437 of the 
Civil Code of the Russian Federation).

Translated from Russian to English - www.onlinedoctranslator.com

https://www.onlinedoctranslator.com/en/?utm_source=onlinedoctranslator&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=attribution

