Maintenance program for vehicles with petrol engines ACURA RDX 2014.



Performed based on mileage or time, whichever comes first.

Operations	months	12	24	36	48	60	72	84	96	108	120	132
Operations	thousand km	15	thirty	45	60	75	90	105	120	135	150	165
Engine oil (without removing the engine protection)		Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z
Dil filter (without removing the engine protection)		Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z	Z
Air filter		NS	Z	NS	Z	NS	Z	NS	Z	NS	Z	NS
Cabin ventilation filter		NS	Z	NS	Z	NS	Z	NS	Z	NS	Z	NS
Valve clearance adjustment				Р			P			Р		
Fuel filter (gasoline engine)							Z		_			
Timing belt		NC	NC	NS	NS	NC	NC	NC	Z Z	NC	NC	NC
Spark plug: iridium		NS NS	NS NS	NS	NS	NS NS	NS NS	NS NS	Z NS	NS NS	NS NS	NS NS
Drive belts (petrol engine) Checking the engine idling speed	-	NJ	145	145	145	145	NJ	NJ	NS	145	145	145
Coolant (gasoline engine)	-	After 200,000 km. or 10 years, then every 100,000 km. or every 5 years.										
Transmission fluid: ATF-DW1				Z			Z			Z		<u> </u>
Front differential (transfer case) fluid HGO-3				z			z			z		
Rear differential fluid DPS-F II				Z			-		Z	_		
Brake fluid Genuine Ultra Brake Fluid DOT 4				z			z			z		-
Reading parameters and error codes with HDS / MVCI		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	 NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the wiper blades		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the front and rear brakes. mechanisms accordingShop Manual		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the functionality of the parking brake		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the battery and battery terminals	1	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check headlight level	1	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the operation of lighting devices		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the wheels and the pressure in the tires, including the spare wheel		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the vehicle in motion (noise, stability, operation of indicators and indicators on the												
dashboard)		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition and levels of working fluids		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the ball joints of the steering rods, steering gear and		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
protective covers		с	c	с	с	с	с	c	с	c	C	с
Check the condition of the hinges and door locks		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition and performance of the power windows Visual inspection of the condition of the air conditioner radiator and the cooling system												
radiator		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the suspension parts		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the protective covers of the drive shafts		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the brake hoses and pipes (including the ABS system)		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Check the condition of the exhaust system		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Rearrangement of wheels		R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
Check the condition of the fuel lines and connections		NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS	NS
Recommended cost per hour *, rub. (incl. VAT)		3530	6694	20 328	6694	3530	29 426	3530	29158	18,078	6694	3530
LF		2,3	2,3	6	2,3	2,3	6.5	2,3	6.9	5.7	2,3	2,3
Recommended works												
Check, adjustment of wheel alignment angles		х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Cleaning, lubricating the brake caliper guides			х		х		х		х		х	
Replacing the air filter		х		х		Х		х		Х	1	Х
Replacing the cabin filter		х		х		Х		х		х	1	Х
LF		1.1	1.7	1.1	1.7	1.1	1.7	1.1	1.7	1.1	1.7	1.1
Recommended cost per hour *, rub. (incl. VAT)		3,164	500	3,164	500	3,164	500	3,164	500	3,164	500	3,164
NS - check, if necessary, change grease or adjust. z - replacement R - adjustment C - grease				_								
When replacing the timing belt, it is necessary to inspect the water pump, rollers, oil seals.Co changes for the first time in 200000km or 10 years further through 100000km or 5 years Bapting Source Source Source Source Source Comparison Comparison Source With a source Source	olant											
* The cost of spares indicated in this Maintenance Program is for informational purposes onl stations, both upward and downward. To clarify the final cost of spares, please contact your nearest authorized ACURA dealer or HC Civil Code of the Russian Federation).	-		-			-					thorized se	ervice